
Commercial 

opening Date

16.01.2019                                                                                                                 

11.00Hrs           

Axis bank account(NEFT/RTGS) transfer.The payment confirmation will be done by Carporate Office

For payment confirmation the bidder should send complete Tender no/amount/transaction id and mode of

Payment (i.e through Credit Card or Net Banking) copy directly to following mail ids
etenderadmin@mahatransco.in for Technical issues

etenderfisupport@mahatransco.in for Financial issues

Charuta N. Bendre

Superintending Engineer,

EHV PC, Pune

Technical opening Date

E-tender notice

emblem

MSETCL invites online bids SRM E-Tender from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/eTender/etender for following works,
Sr. 

No. 
Tender No. & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & opening of Tender

Contact Person :  The Executive Engineer (O), Tel. No. 020-26065713., 7030964400                                                                                                                                     

For further details visit out website http://mahatransco.in/                                                         

1

Tender No. SE/EHV/PC/Pune/T-17/2018-19

Re-tender of  Work Contract of Supply of material, 

Erection, Testing and Commissioning for work of 

1x132kV line bay at 132kV Daund S/s Dist - Pune with 

Civil work                                     

Work Completion Period - 6 Months from date of 

handing over of site.

Download of tender documents Date :     

 15.12.2018   to  14.01.2019

RFX No.7000011095                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Estimated Cost                             

(Rs.)

EMD                     

(Rs.)

Tender Fee 

(Rs.)

Closing                  

Date

1.  Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available on foresaid website.

2.  Tender Fee & EMD should be paid by bidder online only. Bidder can pay through Creadit card or by their

3.  Tender documents can be downloaded by online from aforesaid website.

4.  Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. MSETCL

     will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems.

69,72,034/- 69,720./- 500+5%GST 14.01.2019                                                                                                             

23.59 Hrs.           

15.01.2019                                                                                             

11.00Hrs         

 

Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get registered for  

              http://srmetender.mahatransco.in new vendor registration.

mailto:etenderadmin@mahatransco.in%20for%20Technical%20issues
mailto:etenderfisupport@mahatransco.in%20for%20Financial%20issues

